MASSILLON

TIGER S«#9 BAND

Schedule for 8/25-29

Notes for this week

Monday 8/25

Tuesday 8/26

Wednesday 8/27

3:00-5:00 Rehearsal on Band Field

5:05-5:20  Squad Leader Meeting

3:00-5:00 Rehearsal on Band Field
A Check-off: Military Escort

3:00-5:00 Rehearsal on Band Field
A Check-off: Grand Old Flag/America the Beautiful

3:00-5:00 Rehearsal on Band Field
A Check-off: God Bless America

**Wear Massillon Orange & Black to school

Game 2: vs. GlenQak (Patriotic Show)

Thursday 8/28

Friday 8/29
3:00
4:10
5:15
6:15
7:00

Run-through in stadium

(or when we are done running shows) dismissed
School/Uniform room opens
Attendance/Tuning/Inspection

Evict the Eagles

Attire: Full uniform, tall black socks, black shoes, white spats, white gloves,
white t-shirt, black shorts. See handbook for further details.




