

Schedule for 8/25-29

Selledate for 6/25 25		
Notes for this week		
Monday 8/25	3:00-5:00	Rehearsal on Band Field
111011 44) 0/ 2 0	5:05-5:20	Squad Leader Meeting
Tuesday 8/26	3:00-5:00	Rehearsal on Band Field
✓ Check-off: Military Escort		
Wednesday 8/27	3:00-5:00	Rehearsal on Band Field
✓ Check-off: Grand Old Flag/America the Beautiful		
Thursday 8/28	3:00-5:00	Rehearsal on Band Field
✓ Check-off: God Bless America		
El Check off. God Bless / Milerieu		
Friday 8/29	ay 8/29 **Wear Massillon Orange & Black to school	
Game 2: vs. GlenC		. GlenOak (Patriotic Show)
	3:00	Run-through in stadium
	4:10	(or when we are done running shows) dismissed
	5:15	School/Uniform room opens
	6:15	Attendance/Tuning/Inspection
	7:00	Evict the Eagles

Attire: Full uniform, tall black socks, black shoes, white spats, white gloves, white t-shirt, black shorts. See handbook for further details.